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Indoor Open Double Portsmouth
Tournament 2015

Incorporating
L&RCAA 45th Indoor Senior and L&RCAA 43rd Indoor
Junior Championships

01 February 2015
Wreake Valley Academy, Syston

Official Results

Chairman of Judges Geoff Malyon

Judges Kieran Dexter
Pam Tonkin
Richard Custance

Tournament Organiser Paul Agar
Scoring Connor Dexter & Robert Potts

Tournament Organisers Report:
| hope you all had a great day and enjoyed the competition.

First | would like to thank all the Melton Mowbray archers who helped set up both halls on Saturday.

The field party who kept on the ball all day in both halls, well done to you all.

Our catering team who hopefully managed to keep you all fed and watered all day.

Huge thanks to our Judges Geoff Malyon Kieran Dexter Pam Tonkin and Richard Custance. In session B they were
joined by Jessica Nilsson Nathalie Nilsson and Freja Nilsson.

Thank you to our Lady Paramount Kim Copson.
A big thank you to Quicks the Archery Specialists who provided all the target faces for the event.

We had numerous Regional and County record claims shot including a National Bare Bow record claim by
Freja Nilsson of Howard Bowmen.

Finally | have to recognise and thank Connor Dexter and Robert Potts who ran the scoring system for the
event. | couldn't of done this with out you guys.



SINGLE PORTSMOUTH - AWARDS
Score Hits Tens

Visitor All Archers

Pure Score Awards

Ladies Recurve
1 Veronique Oakes Trent Valley A 535 60 15
Gentlemen Recurve

1 Simon Garrett Aberdeen University AC 571 60 36
2 Peter Hill Howard B 559 60 24

Gentlemen Longbow

1 lan Hyde Northampton AC 441 60 9
Gentlemen Compound

1 Mark Short Lichfield A 527 60 7
Jnr Ladies Recurve

1 Jessica Nilsson Howard B 569 60 34
Jnr Ladies Compound

1 Nathalie Nilsson Howard B 479 57 6
Jnr Ladies Barebow

1 Freja Nilsson Howard B 520 60 12
Jnr Gentlemen Recurve

1 Joe Ground Highham B 568 60 32

LRCAA Senior

Pure Score Awards

Ladies Recurve The Arrow (Bow Handle) Trophy
1 Anne Smith The Foxes 557 60 26
2 Kim Copson B of Birstall 553 60 27
3  Ashleigh McCloud Paradox Archers 546 60 22

Ladies Longbow

1 Catriona Charters Hinckley AC 433 60 9
Ladies Compound The Compound Centre Cup
1 Jill Brown LAOFAC 562 60 22
2 Caroline Prime None 554 60 14

Ladies Barebow

1 Sarah CIliff Soar Valley A 417 60 5
Gentlemen Recurve The Tankard Trophy
1 Arthur Coveney Loughborough Students AC 569 60 37
2 James Young Burroughs Hill B 567 60 34
3 Richard East B of Birstall 565 60 30
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Gentlemen Longbow

Score Hits Tens

1 Paul Agar Melton Mowbray AC 461 60 7
Gentlemen Compound The Compound Centre Cup
1 Bill Chapman B of Glen 576 60 37
2 Neil Laszkowicz Melton Mowbray AC 575 60 35
3 Neill Brown LAOFAC 571 60 31
3 Andrew Marriott The Foxes 571 60 31
3 Alan Tonge None 571 60 31
Gentlemen Barebow
1 Chris Flint Melton Mowbray AC 466 60 12
Handicap Groups
Ladies 58-100 Any Bowstyle
1  Vicki McGuirk Soar Valley A 1548
Ladies 51-57 Any Bowstyle
1 Lynn Pearson Kirby Muxloe AC 1528
Ladies 42-50 Any Bowstyle
1 Caroline Nash Kirby Muxloe AC 1448
Ladies 34-41 Any Bowstyle
1 Jayne Curnock Melton Mowbray AC 1427
Gentlemen 51-100 Any Bowstyle
1 Matt Goodwin B of Rutland 1513
Gentlemen 45-50 Any Bowstyle
1 Stuart Edge Lutterworth AC 1457
Gentlemen 37-44 Any Bowstyle
1 Julian Chapman Kirby Muxloe AC 1465
Gentlemen 29-36 Any Bowstyle
1 Darren Brown Ivanhoe A 1445
Mixed Team
Ladies/Gentlemen Recurve Trophy
B of Birstall 2233 240 114
Richard East 565 60 30
Steve Copson 560 60 31
Neil Passingham 555 60 26
Kim Copson 553 60 27
Ladies/Gentlemen Compound Trophy
Melton Mowbray AC 1682 179 80
Neil Laszkowicz 575 60 35
lan Chambers 558 59 29
Carol Smith 549 60 16
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LRCAA Junior

Overall Winners

Jnr Ladies Recurve

1 Lizzie Warner

Kirby Muxloe AC

Jnr Ladies Compound
1 MiaAgar Melton Mowbray AC

Jnr Ladies Barebow

1 Chloe Payne Ivanhoe A

Jnr Gentlemen Recurve

1 Alex Kirk Melton Mowbray AC

Jnr Gentlemen Compound

1 James Passingham B of Birstall

Unrewarded Pure Score Awards

1 Rebecca Randall

Jnr Ladies U-14 Recurve
Melton Mowbray AC

Jnr Gentlemen U-18 Recurve

1 Oliver Clayton-Smith Melton Mowbray AC

Jnr Gentlemen U-16 Recurve

1 Niall Brown Ivanhoe A

Jnr Gentlemen U-16 Compound

1 Harry Hey LAOFAC

Jnr Gentlemen U-12 Recurve

1 Howard Young Burroughs Hill B

Double

HHHEHHE 03 February 2015
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DOUBLE PORTSMOUTH - OPEN AWARDS

Score Hits Tens
Senior

Pure Score Awards

Ladies Recurve The Quicks Trophy
1 Anne Smith The Foxes 1115 120 55
2 Ashleigh McCloud Paradox Archers 1094 120 43
3 Veronique Oakes Trent Valley A 1071 120 31

Ladies Longbow

1 Catriona Charters Hinckley AC 857 119 19
Ladies Compound The Compound Centre Shield
1 Jill Brown LAOFAC 1127 120 49

Ladies Barebow

1 Sarah CIiff Soar Valley A 797 118 7
Gentlemen Recurve The Marksman Trophy
1 Arthur Coveney Loughborough Students AC 1136 120 69
2 Thomas Cram Loughborough Students AC 1131 120 63
3 James Young Burroughs Hill B 1120 120 58

Gentlemen Longbow

1 Paul Agar Melton Mowbray AC 895 119 12
Gentlemen Compound The Compound Centre Shield
1 Neil Laszkowicz Melton Mowbray AC 1151 120 71
2 Bill Chapman B of Glen 1145 120 66
3 Peter Fox B of Rutland 1131 120 49

Gentlemen Barebow

1 Chris Flint Melton Mowbray AC 921 120 19

Handicap Groups
Ladies 51-100 Any Bowstyle

1 Melissa Winder University of Huddersfield A 2950
Ladies 34-50 Any Bowstyle

1 Bethany Woodcock University of Huddersfield A 2905
Gentlemen 45-100 Any Bowstyle

1 Matt Goodwin B of Rutland 3043
Gentlemen 29-44 Any Bowstyle

1 Craig Walker Burroughs Hill B 2893
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Mixed Team
Ladies/Gentlemen Compound
Melton Mowbray AC

Neil Laszkowicz
lan Chambers
Carol Smith

Mixed Team
Ladies/Gentlemen Recurve
Loughborough Students AC

Arthur Coveney
Thomas Cram
Louis Richardson
Sarah Warner

Junior

Overall Winners

Jnr Ladies Recurve
1 Lizzie Warner Kirby Muxloe AC
Jnr Ladies Compound

1 MiaAgar Melton Mowbray AC

Jnr Ladies Barebow

1 Freja Nilsson Howard B

Jnr Gentlemen Recurve

1 Joe Ground Highham B
Jnr Gentlemen Compound

1 James Passingham B of Birstall
Unrewarded Pure Score Awards
Jnr Ladies U-18 Recurve

1 Jessica Nilsson Howard B
Jnr Ladies U-18 Compound

1 Nathalie Nilsson Howard B

Jnr Ladies U-14 Recurve

1 Rebecca Randall Melton Mowbray AC

Jnr Gentlemen U-18 Recurve

1 Alex Kirk Melton Mowbray AC

Double HHHEHHE 03 February 2015

Score

3364

1151
1120
1093

4438

1136
1131
1119
1052

1142

1072

1052

1147

1145

1135

658

1014

1145

Hits Tens
Trophy
359 159
120 71
119 51
120 37
The Walkers Crisps Award
480 215
120 69
120 63
120 53
120 30
The Mary Howis Rose Bowl
120 71
119 24
120 26
The Les Howis Tankard
120 74
120 65
120 67
87 8
120 31
120 72
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Score Hits Tens
Jnr Gentlemen U-14 Recurve

1 Howard Young Burroughs Hill B 1081 120 35
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SINGLE PORTSMOUTH RESULTS

Score Hits Tens

Ladies Recurve
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Anne Smith
Kim Copson
Ashleigh McCloud
Veronique Oakes

Bethany Woodcock

Caroline Nash
Jayne Curnock
Joanne Sherriff
Sarah Warner
Gillian Brown
Gaynor Matkin
Melissa Winder
Jo Boreham
Kate Goodwin
Alexandra Brady
Tricia Lavender

Ladies Longbow

1
2

Catriona Charters

Vicki McGuirk

Ladies Compound
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Jill Brown
Caroline Prime
Carol Smith
Valerie Marriott
Lynn Pearson

Ladies Barebow

1

Sarah Cliff

Gentlemen Recurve
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19

Simon Garrett
Arthur Coveney
James Young
Richard East
Thomas Cram
Darren Brown
Louis Richardson
Steve Copson
Nigel Wilson
Peter Hill

Marc Rowley
Adam Peers

Neil Passingham
Phillip Butterfield
Keith Sherriff
Julian Chapman
Stephen Nash
Richard Walker
Adam Fazakerley

03 February 2015

The Foxes

B of Birstall

Paradox Archers

Trent Valley A

University of Huddersfield A
Kirby Muxloe AC

Melton Mowbray AC

Melton Mowbray AC
Loughborough Students AC
LAOFAC

Lutterworth AC

University of Huddersfield A
Melton Mowbray AC

B of Rutland

Loughborough Students AC
Burroughs Hill B

Hinckley AC
Soar Valley A

LAOFAC

None

Melton Mowbray AC
The Foxes

Kirby Muxloe AC

Soar Valley A

Aberdeen University AC
Loughborough Students AC
Burroughs Hill B

B of Birstall

Loughborough Students AC
Ivanhoe A

Loughborough Students AC
B of Birstall

Lutterworth AC

Howard B

Lutterworth AC
Loughborough Students AC
B of Birstall

B of Rutland

Melton Mowbray AC

Kirby Muxloe AC

Kirby Muxloe AC

Melton Mowbray AC
University of Huddersfield A

557
553
546
535
529
526
517
516
514
509
505
477
471
470
367
317

433
268

562
554
549
538
531

417
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564
564
562
560
560
559
557
557
555
551
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548
546
540
539
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60
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60
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27
22
15
15

8
10
11
13
12

8

©

13

N — 0

22
14
16
10
10

36
37
34
30
30
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30
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28
26
26
24
24
17
26
19
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20
21
21
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Keith Johnson
lan Bishop

Jon Thomas
Leigh Bland
Matt Goodwin
Stephen Mee
Frank Cutri
Kevin Smith
Viren Patel

Jeff Lander
Craig Walker
Christopher Evans
Steve Oliver
Dave Goodwin
Dean Mclaughlin
Stuart Edge
Martin Clarke
Richard Loakes
Charles Dalby
Eddie Pemberton
Martin Matkin

Gentlemen Longbow

1

2
3
4

Gentlemen Compound
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Paul Agar

lan Hyde
Chris McGuirk
Andrew Kelly
lan Shonk

Bill Chapman
Neil Laszkowicz
Neill Brown
Andrew Marriott
Alan Tonge
Peter Fox

Steve Ward

lan Chambers
Matt Tilford
Kieran Dexter
Peter Curnock
David Lee
Stephen Colledge
Mark Short
Steve Brunt
Craig Ashby
John Davies

Gentlemen Barebow

1
2

Chris Flint
Martin Dexter

03 February 2015

B of Rutland

Soar Valley A
Burroughs Hill B
Melton Mowbray AC
B of Rutland

Melton Mowbray AC
Welland Valley A
Melton Mowbray AC
Melton Mowbray AC
Ivanhoe A
Burroughs Hill B
Nuneaton A
Burroughs Hill B

B of Rutland

University of Huddersfield A

Lutterworth AC
Kirby Muxloe AC
Kirby Muxloe AC
Lutterworth AC
B of Glen
Lutterworth AC

Melton Mowbray AC
Northampton AC
Soar Valley A
Lutterworth AC
Soar Valley A

B of Glen

Melton Mowbray AC
LAOFAC

The Foxes

None

B of Rutland

Soar Valley A
Melton Mowbray AC
Soar Valley A

B of Birstall

Melton Mowbray AC
LAOFAC

Ivanhoe A

Lichfield A

Derwent B

Ivanhoe A

Kirby Muxloe AC

Melton Mowbray AC
B of Birstall

Score Hits Tens

538
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535
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531
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464
436
420
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334
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418

466
323
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Jnr Ladies Recurve

1

2
3
4

Lizzie Warner
Jessica Nilsson
Rebecca Randall
Eleanor Matkin

Jnr Ladies Compound

1
2

Mia Agar
Nathalie Nilsson

Jnr Ladies Barebow

1
2

Jnr Gentlemen Recurve
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Jnr Gentlemen Compound

1
2
3

Freja Nilsson
Chloe Payne

Alex Kirk

Joe Ground

Oliver Clayton-Smith
Howard Young

Niall Brown

Jacob Boden

James Boreham

James Passingham
Harry Hey
Peter Holyland

106 Archers

03 February 2015

Kirby Muxloe AC
Howard B

Melton Mowbray AC
Lutterworth AC

Melton Mowbray AC
Howard B

Howard B
Ilvanhoe A

Melton Mowbray AC
Highham B

Melton Mowbray AC
Burroughs Hill B
Ivanhoe A
Silverspoon B
Melton Mowbray AC

B of Birstall
LAOFAC
Welland Valley A

Score Hits Tens

570
569
509
489

537
479

520
270

573
568
561
545
530
508
430

572
537
532

60
60
60
60

59
57

60
48

60
60
60
60
60
60
60

60
60
60

31
34
15
11

16

12

37
32
30
20
24
14

32

Jnr Ladies U-16
Jnr Ladies U-18
Jnr Ladies U-14
Jnr Ladies U-14

Jnr Ladies U-14
Jnr Ladies U-16

Jnr Ladies U-16
Jnr Ladies U-12

Jnr Gentlemen U-18
Jnr Gentlemen U-18
Jnr Gentlemen U-18
Jnr Gentlemen U-12
Jnr Gentlemen U-16
Jnr Gentlemen U-14
Jnr Gentlemen U-12

Jnr Gentlemen U-18
Jnr Gentlemen U-16
Jnr Gentlemen U-16
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SINGLE RECURVE MIXED TEAMS Mixed team of up to 4 archers; juniors may be included.

Score Hits Tens

1 B of Birstall 2233 240 114
Richard East 565 60 30
Steve Copson 560 60 31
Neil Passingham 555 60 26
Kim Copson 553 60 27
2 Loughborough Students A 2209 240 110
Arthur Coveney 569 60 37
Thomas Cram 564 60 30
Louis Richardson 562 60 30
Sarah Warner 514 60 13
3 Melton Mowbray AC 2200 240 101
Alex Kirk 573 60 37
Oliver Clayton-Smith 561 60 30
Keith Sherriff 549 60 24
Jayne Curnock 517 60 10
4  Kirby Muxloe AC 2190 240 82
Lizzie Warner 570 60 31
Julian Chapman 548 60 17
Stephen Nash 546 60 26
Caroline Nash 526 60 8
5 Lutterworth AC 2123 240 79
Nigel Wilson 560 60 28
Marc Rowley 557 60 28
Gaynor Matkin 505 60 8
Stuart Edge 501 60 15
6 B of Rutland 2092 240 64
Phillip Butterfield 551 60 24
Keith Johnson 538 60 18
Matt Goodwin 533 60 14
Kate Goodwin 470 60 8
7 Burroughs Hill B 1964 237 75
James Young 567 60 34
Howard Young 545 60 20
Jon Thomas 535 60 19
Tricia Lavender 317 57 2
8 Ivanhoe A 1882 228 65
Darren Brown 564 60 29
Niall Brown 530 60 24
Jeff Lander 518 60 11
Chloe Payne 270 48 1
9 Soar Valley A 952 120 24
lan Bishop 535 60 19

Sarah CIiff 417 60 5
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Score Hits Tens
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SINGLE COMPOUND MIXED TEAMS Mixed team of up to 3 archers; juniors may be included.

Score Hits Tens

1 Melton Mowbray AC 1682 179 80
Neil Laszkowicz 575 60 35
lan Chambers 558 59 29
Carol Smith 549 60 16
2 LAOFAC 1672 180 63
Neill Brown 571 60 31
Jill Brown 562 60 22
David Lee 539 60 10
3 The Foxes 1109 120 41
Andrew Marriott 571 60 31
Valerie Marriott 538 60 10
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DOUBLE PORTSMOUTH RESULTS

Ladies Recurve

Anne Smith
Ashleigh McCloud
Veronique Oakes
Bethany Woodcock
Sarah Warner
Joanne Sherriff
Gaynor Matkin
Kate Goodwin
Melissa Winder
10 Alexandra Brady
11 Tricia Lavender
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Ladies Longbow
1 Catriona Charters

Ladies Compound

1 Jill Brown
2 Carol Smith

Ladies Barebow
1 Sarah Cliff

Gentlemen Recurve

Arthur Coveney
Thomas Cram
James Young
Louis Richardson
Darren Brown
Neil Passingham
Peter Hill

Nigel Wilson
Marc Rowley
Adam Peers
Keith Sherriff
Matt Goodwin
Jon Thomas
Keith Johnson
Stephen Mee
Viren Patel
Adam Fazakerley
Frank Cutri

Craig Walker
Kevin Smith
Dave Goodwin
Dean Mclaughlin
Stuart Edge
Steve Oliver
Christopher Evans
Charles Dalby
Martin Matkin
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03 February 2015

The Foxes

Paradox Archers

Trent Valley A

University of Huddersfield A
Loughborough Students AC
Melton Mowbray AC
Lutterworth AC

B of Rutland

University of Huddersfield A
Loughborough Students AC
Burroughs Hill B

Hinckley AC

LAOFAC
Melton Mowbray AC

Soar Valley A

Loughborough Students AC
Loughborough Students AC
Burroughs Hill B
Loughborough Students AC
Ivanhoe A

B of Birstall

Howard B

Lutterworth AC

Lutterworth AC
Loughborough Students AC
Melton Mowbray AC

B of Rutland

Burroughs Hill B

B of Rutland

Melton Mowbray AC

Melton Mowbray AC
University of Huddersfield A
Welland Valley A
Burroughs Hill B

Melton Mowbray AC

B of Rutland

University of Huddersfield A
Lutterworth AC

Burroughs Hill B

Nuneaton A

Lutterworth AC

Lutterworth AC

Hits

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
114
114

119

120
120

118

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
119
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
119
120
115

Score Tens
1115 55
1094 43
1071 31
1061 30
1052 30
1044 28
1018 20

956 17
934 17
722 4
673 3
857 19
1127 49
1093 37
797 7
1136 69
1131 63
1120 58
1119 53
1118 56
1116 54
1115 50
1108 49
1106 48
1100 54
1087 40
1083 36
1078 36
1076 40
1061 38
1058 38
1057 31
1047 29
1041 22
1035 28
1026 25
1013 25
1010 31
1009 21
993 24
958 16
829 10

Double round junior age groups are U-18 and U-14
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Gentlemen Longbow

1 Paul Agar
2 Chris McGuirk
3 Andrew Kelly

Gentlemen Compound

Neil Laszkowicz
Bill Chapman
Peter Fox

Steve Ward

lan Chambers
Matt Tilford
Stephen Colledge
David Lee
Mark Short
Craig Ashby
John Davies
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Gentlemen Barebow
1 Chris Flint

Jnr Ladies Recurve

1 Lizzie Warner

2 Jessica Nilsson
3 Rebecca Randall
4 Eleanor Matkin

Jnr Ladies Compound

1 Mia Agar
2 Nathalie Nilsson

Jnr Ladies Barebow

1 Freja Nilsson

Jnr Gentlemen Recurve

Joe Ground

Alex Kirk

Oliver Clayton-Smith
Howard Young

Niall Brown

Jacob Boden

DO A WDN PP

Melton Mowbray AC
Soar Valley A
Lutterworth AC

Melton Mowbray AC
B of Glen

B of Rutland

Soar Valley A
Melton Mowbray AC
Soar Valley A
Ivanhoe A

LAOFAC

Lichfield A

Ivanhoe A

Kirby Muxloe AC

Melton Mowbray AC

Kirby Muxloe AC
Howard B

Melton Mowbray AC
Lutterworth AC

Melton Mowbray AC
Howard B

Howard B

Highham B

Melton Mowbray AC
Melton Mowbray AC
Burroughs Hill B
Ivanhoe A
Silverspoon B

Jnr Gentlemen Compound

1 James Passingham

71 Archers

03 February 2015

B of Birstall

Hits

119
118
111

120
120
120
120
119
120
120
120
120

120

120
120
120
120

119
87

120

120
120
120
120
119
120

120

Score Tens
895 12
777 7
647 5

1151 71
1145 66
1131 49
1128 52
1120 51
1106 33
1073 20
1061 15
1035 12
0 0

0 0
921 19
1142 71
1135 67
1014 31
979 18
1072 24
658 8
1052 26
1147 74
1145 72
1127 61
1081 35
1067 47
1025 28
1145 65

Jnr Ladies U-18
Jnr Ladies U-18
Jnr Ladies U-14
Jnr Ladies U-14

Jnr Ladies U-14
Jnr Ladies U-18

Jnr Ladies U-18

Jnr Gentlemen U-18
Jnr Gentlemen U-18
Jnr Gentlemen U-18
Jnr Gentlemen U-14
Jnr Gentlemen U-18
Jnr Gentlemen U-14

Jnr Gentlemen U-18
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DOUBLE RECURVE MIXED TEAMS Mixed team of up to 4 archers; juniors may be included.

Score Hits Tens

1 Loughborough Students A 4438 480 215
Arthur Coveney 1136 120 69
Thomas Cram 1131 120 63
Louis Richardson 1119 120 53
Sarah Warner 1052 120 30
2 Melton Mowbray AC 4403 480 201
Alex Kirk 1145 120 72
Oliver Clayton-Smith 1127 120 61
Keith Sherriff 1087 120 40
Joanne Sherriff 1044 120 28
3 Lutterworth AC 4242 480 148
Nigel Wilson 1108 120 49
Marc Rowley 1106 120 48
Gaynor Matkin 1018 120 20
Stuart Edge 1010 120 31
4 B of Rutland 4141 480 118
Matt Goodwin 1083 120 36
Keith Johnson 1076 120 40
Dave Goodwin 1026 120 25
Kate Goodwin 956 120 17
5 University of Huddersfield 4065 480 103
Bethany Woodcock 1061 120 30
Adam Fazakerley 1057 120 31
Dean Mclaughlin 1013 120 25
Melissa Winder 934 120 17
6 Burroughs Hill B 3952 474 132
James Young 1120 120 58
Howard Young 1081 120 35
Jon Thomas 1078 120 36
Tricia Lavender 673 114 3
7 Howard B 3302 360 143
Jessica Nilsson 1135 120 67
Peter Hill 1115 120 50
Freja Nilsson 1052 120 26
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DOUBLE COMPOUND MIXED TEAMS Mixed team of up to 3 archers; juniors may be included

Score Hits Tens

1 Melton Mowbray AC 3364 359 159
Neil Laszkowicz 1151 120 71
lan Chambers 1120 119 51
Carol Smith 1093 120 37
2 LAOFAC 2188 240 64
Jill Brown 1127 120 49
David Lee 1061 120 15
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